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Resident Spotlight: Pietro Reggiani 

Upcoming Events 

Monday, October 20 
iMonday 
7PM in the Kitchen/Dining Room 
Cook and enjoy an Italian iMonday       
dinner.  

Tuesday, October 21 
Anime Screening 
7.30PM in the Dining 
Room 
Join Angela for a  30 
minute screening of 
an Anime film or     
television show.   

Thursday, October 23 
iFilm Series: East is East 
8PM in the Dining Room 

Join Bogdan and Max for a screening of 
East is East.  In 1971 George Khan ex-
pects his family to follow his strict Paki-
stani Muslim ways. But his children, with 
an English mother and    having been 
born and brought up in Britain, increas-
ingly see themselves as British and start 
to reject their father's rules on dress, 
food, religion, and living in general.  

Friday, October 24 
Greek Dance Class 
4PM in the Dance Studio 
Join Natalia and other residents to learn 
Greek dancing techniques. 

Saturday, October 25 
Pick-up Soccer 
2PM (Meet in Rockefeller Lounge) 
Play soccer with other I-House residents 
on the Midway! 

Sunday, October 26 
Sunday 
Social 
Hour 
9PM in 
the      
Dining 
Room 

This week’s Social Hour is brought to you 
by Bogdan and the residents of 3W. 

Interested in playing           
intramural volleyball?  

Contact Jared at                                   
jaredwreynolds@uchicago.edu 

I-House Halloween Party! 

Prepare your 
best costume 
for the Hallow-
een Party on 
November 1! 

Purchase tickets in advance at Sunday 
Social Hour on October 19 and 26 and 
at iMonday on October 20 and 27! 

World Series Viewing Party! 

As baseball season comes to an end, 
look for more information about      
opportunities to watch the World    
Series with Lauren and other residents. 

I am an exchange student at UChicago from Bocconi University in Milan where I am in my third year of  a     
Bachelor’s degree in Economics. My hometown is Bologna, the town that hosts one of the oldest universities 
in the world (founded 1088), although it is probably better known around the world due to “Bolognese” sauce 
(you should definitely try the original)! 
 

There are many activities I enjoy doing at International House, especially meeting people and laughing         
together. I love that I meet interesting and diverse people as I am cooking my meals or while hanging out in 
the Dining Room. I arrived at I-house alone but now I feel like I’m part of a big family.  People are the biggest 
asset this place has, I don’t know how many other houses on campus let you get in contact with so many     
diverse and interesting folks   
 

I feel privileged to be at UChicago and love being at I-House (especially for the free ice-cream on Sundays). 
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Contact the  

Community Fellows 
 

2W: Maksym Markevych 

markevych@uchicago.edu 

 

3W: Bogdan Popescu 

bgpopescu@uchicago.edu 

 

6E: Jared Reynolds 

jaredwreynolds@uchicago.edu 

 

7E: Shauna Taylor 

shatay14@uchicago.edu 

 

8E: Anqi Zhang 

anqi@uchicago.edu 

 

Lauren Carty 

lcarty@uchicago.edu 

 

9E and Tower:  

Natalia Pavlou  

npavlou@uchicago.edu 

 

Lauren Morgenthaler 

lmorgenthaler@uchicago.edu 
 

Lead Community Fellow 

Daniele Macuglia 

macuglia@uchicago.edu 

Language and Culture Tables (Autumn 2014) 

 

For additional information about a specific Table, please email the Table Leader 
 

ARABIC, Besher Al Makhlouf (besher@uchicago.edu); Wednesday, 5pm, Dining Room 

CHINESE, Anqi Zhang (anqi@uchicago.edu); Thursday, 7pm, Dining Room 

FRENCH, Ji Gao (jigao@uchicago.edu); Sunday, 8pm, Dining Room 

GERMAN, Mathis Kreitzscheck (mkreitzscheck@uchicago.edu); Tuesday, 12pm, Rockefeller 
 Lounge 

HEBREW, Alex Balanitch (balanitch@uchicago.edu); Thursday, 7pm, Dining Room 

HINDI, Parul Karna (parul@uchicago.edu); Friday, 4, Dining Room 

ITALIAN, Daniele Macuglia (macuglia@uchicago.edu); Wednesday, 4:30pm, Dining Room 

JAPANESE, Takeshi Onishi (tonishi@uchicago.edu); Wednesday, 7pm, Dining Room 

KOREAN, Taekwan Yoon (taekwanyoon@uchicago.edu); Sunday, 12:30pm, Dining Room 

RUSSIAN Evgenia Olimpieva (eolimpieva@uchicago.edu; Monday, 7pm, Dining Room 

SPANISH, Manuel Cabal (mcabal@uchicago.edu); Friday, 3pm, Dining Room 

UKRAINIAN, Maksym Markevych (markevych@uchicago.edu); Wednesday, 3pm, Dining Room  
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